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All fajitas are Cooked with peppers and onions.All fajitas are Cooked with peppers and onions.
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sourServed with rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour
cream, pico, and your choice of corn or flourcream, pico, and your choice of corn or flour
tortillas.tortillas.

Al Pastor Fajita 19.99Al Pastor Fajita 19.99
Grilled al pastor meat and fresh pineappleGrilled al pastor meat and fresh pineapple

Pineapple Fajita 22.99Pineapple Fajita 22.99
Grilled chicken, shrimp, and bacon with freshGrilled chicken, shrimp, and bacon with fresh
pineapple topped with Monterey cheesepineapple topped with Monterey cheese  

Flaming Fajita 24.99Flaming Fajita 24.99
Al Pastor, steak, shrimp, bacon, grilledAl Pastor, steak, shrimp, bacon, grilled
pineapple, and melted cheese flamed withpineapple, and melted cheese flamed with
tequila table side.tequila table side.

Fajita Especial 22.99Fajita Especial 22.99
Grilled steak, shrimp, chicken, and chorizoGrilled steak, shrimp, chicken, and chorizo
topped with monterey cheese.topped with monterey cheese.

Fajita Mix 20.99Fajita Mix 20.99
Chicken, steak, and shrimpChicken, steak, and shrimp
Grilled Steak 18.99Grilled Steak 18.99
Grilled Chicken 18.99Grilled Chicken 18.99
Shrimp Fajita 22.99Shrimp Fajita 22.99

Gringa 13.99Gringa 13.99
A 12’’ flour tortilla filled with monterey cheese,A 12’’ flour tortilla filled with monterey cheese,
pastor meat, fresh pineapple, creamy green sauce,pastor meat, fresh pineapple, creamy green sauce,
cilantro, and onions served with lettuce pico,cilantro, and onions served with lettuce pico,
guacamole, and sour cream.guacamole, and sour cream.  

Quetzal Quesadilla 14.99Quetzal Quesadilla 14.99
A 12" grilled flour tortilla filled with Monterey jackA 12" grilled flour tortilla filled with Monterey jack
cheese, grilled chicken, and bacon. Served withcheese, grilled chicken, and bacon. Served with
lettuce, pico, sour cream, guacamole, and our speciallettuce, pico, sour cream, guacamole, and our special
chipotle cream sauce.chipotle cream sauce.

Quesadilla Cancun 14.99Quesadilla Cancun 14.99
Grilled flour tortilla filled with Monterey jack cheeseGrilled flour tortilla filled with Monterey jack cheese
and grilled shrimp topped with white spinach cheeseand grilled shrimp topped with white spinach cheese
sauce, served with rice, lettuce, pico, and guacamole.sauce, served with rice, lettuce, pico, and guacamole.

Fajita Quesadilla 14.99Fajita Quesadilla 14.99
Your choice of chicken or steak cooked with peppersYour choice of chicken or steak cooked with peppers
and onions inside a 12" grilled flour tortilla. Filledand onions inside a 12" grilled flour tortilla. Filled
with cheddar jack cheese served with lettuce, pico,with cheddar jack cheese served with lettuce, pico,
guacamole, and sour cream.guacamole, and sour cream.

Taco Salad 11.99Taco Salad 11.99  
Ground beef or seasoned chicken served in a tacoGround beef or seasoned chicken served in a taco
shell with lettuce, refried beans, rice, dicedshell with lettuce, refried beans, rice, diced
tomatoes, cheddar jack cheese,tomatoes, cheddar jack cheese,    sour cream, andsour cream, and
guacamole.guacamole.

Fajita Taco Salad 16.99Fajita Taco Salad 16.99
Your choice of grilled chicken or steak cooked withYour choice of grilled chicken or steak cooked with
peppers and onions topped with spinach cheese dippeppers and onions topped with spinach cheese dip
served in a taco shell with lettuce, rice, black beans,served in a taco shell with lettuce, rice, black beans,
pico, Monterrey jack cheese, sour cream,pico, Monterrey jack cheese, sour cream,    andand
guacamole.guacamole.

Avocado Salad 12.99Avocado Salad 12.99
Grilled chicken served on a bed of lettuce, freshGrilled chicken served on a bed of lettuce, fresh
tomatoes, sliced avocado, and Monterey jack cheese.tomatoes, sliced avocado, and Monterey jack cheese.
Mexican SoupsMexican Soups
Mexican soup with rice, pico, and flourMexican soup with rice, pico, and flour
tortillas.tortillas.
Shrimp 15.99Shrimp 15.99
Chicken tortilla soup 14.99Chicken tortilla soup 14.99
Birria Ramen $14.99Birria Ramen $14.99
Ramen noodles served in a flavorful beef broth, withRamen noodles served in a flavorful beef broth, with
a boiled egg, cilantro, onions, and limes.a boiled egg, cilantro, onions, and limes.  

Tacos Ixtapa 15.99Tacos Ixtapa 15.99
Three corn tortillas with steak, shrimp,Three corn tortillas with steak, shrimp,
cilantro and queso Fresco served with rice,cilantro and queso Fresco served with rice,
beans, and green salsa.beans, and green salsa.

Baja Tacos 15.99Baja Tacos 15.99
Two Fish or shrimp tacos (Beer battered orTwo Fish or shrimp tacos (Beer battered or
grilled) bang bang sauce, red and whitegrilled) bang bang sauce, red and white
cabbage, pico, and sliced avocado. Servedcabbage, pico, and sliced avocado. Served
with rice and black Beanswith rice and black Beans

Birria Quesa Tacos 15.99Birria Quesa Tacos 15.99
4 corn Quesa-tacos with birria-style cooked4 corn Quesa-tacos with birria-style cooked
beef, Monterey cheese, cilantro, and onions.beef, Monterey cheese, cilantro, and onions.
Served with consomé for dipping, rice, beans,Served with consomé for dipping, rice, beans,
and green salsa.and green salsa.

Al Pastor 14.49Al Pastor 14.49
Three corn tortillas served open-face with alThree corn tortillas served open-face with al
pastor meat (pork marinated in al pastorpastor meat (pork marinated in al pastor
sauce) grilled pineapple, fresh diced cilantro,sauce) grilled pineapple, fresh diced cilantro,
and onions. Served with rice, beans, and greenand onions. Served with rice, beans, and green
tomatillo salsa.tomatillo salsa.

Tacos Campechanos 14.49Tacos Campechanos 14.49
Three corn tortillas served open-face withThree corn tortillas served open-face with
grilled steak and chorizo, topped with cilantrogrilled steak and chorizo, topped with cilantro
and onion. Served with rice, beans, and greenand onion. Served with rice, beans, and green
tomatillo salsa.tomatillo salsa.

Street Tacos 14.49Street Tacos 14.49
Three corn tortillas served open-face withThree corn tortillas served open-face with
your choice of grilled chicken, steak, oryour choice of grilled chicken, steak, or
carnitas, fresh diced cilantro and onions,carnitas, fresh diced cilantro and onions,
Served with rice, beans, and green tomatilloServed with rice, beans, and green tomatillo
salsa.salsa.

Chile Relleno Burrito 17.99Chile Relleno Burrito 17.99  
12" Flour tortilla stuffed with a chile relleno, Al12" Flour tortilla stuffed with a chile relleno, Al
carbon steak, rice, and beans smothered withcarbon steak, rice, and beans smothered with
ranchero sauce.ranchero sauce.

Burrito Califonia $16.99Burrito Califonia $16.99
12" flour tortilla stuffed with steak, pico, fries,12" flour tortilla stuffed with steak, pico, fries,
sour cream. guacamole. cheese and chipotlesour cream. guacamole. cheese and chipotle
mayo, with a side of cheese dip.mayo, with a side of cheese dip.  

Burrito Colorado 16.99Burrito Colorado 16.99
A 12’’ flour tortilla stuffed with grilled steak,A 12’’ flour tortilla stuffed with grilled steak,
chicken, shrimp, and bacon in colorado saucechicken, shrimp, and bacon in colorado sauce
smothered with spinach cheese sauce servedsmothered with spinach cheese sauce served
with rice and beans.with rice and beans.  

Birria Burrito 16.99Birria Burrito 16.99
Cheese crust birria burrito topped with cilantroCheese crust birria burrito topped with cilantro
and onion served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico,and onion served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico,
guacamole, and sour cream with consomé forguacamole, and sour cream with consomé for
dipping.dipping.

Jalisco Burrito 15.99Jalisco Burrito 15.99
Grilled steak, shrimp, peppers, and onionsGrilled steak, shrimp, peppers, and onions
inside a flour tortilla smothered with chipotleinside a flour tortilla smothered with chipotle
cream sauce. Served with rice and black beans.cream sauce. Served with rice and black beans.

Burrito Sancho 14.99Burrito Sancho 14.99
A 12" Flour tortilla stuffed with grilled steak,A 12" Flour tortilla stuffed with grilled steak,
rice, beans, pico, and light chipotle aioli.rice, beans, pico, and light chipotle aioli.
Smothered with our white spinach cheese sauce.Smothered with our white spinach cheese sauce.

Deluxe Burrito 13.99Deluxe Burrito 13.99
A 10" flour tortilla stuffed with your choice ofA 10" flour tortilla stuffed with your choice of
ground beef or seasoned chicken, rice, andground beef or seasoned chicken, rice, and
refried beans inside smothered with our whiterefried beans inside smothered with our white
spinach cheese sauce, lettuce, guacamole, sourspinach cheese sauce, lettuce, guacamole, sour
cream, and tomatoes.cream, and tomatoes.

El Clasico Burrito 12.99El Clasico Burrito 12.99
Choice of Ground beef or Seasoned ChickenChoice of Ground beef or Seasoned Chicken
wrapped in a flour tortilla and smothered withwrapped in a flour tortilla and smothered with
red pepper sauce. Served with rice and beans.red pepper sauce. Served with rice and beans.
Add white cheese sauce for 1.25Add white cheese sauce for 1.25

Bean Burrito 10.99Bean Burrito 10.99
10'’ flour tortilla filled with refried beans and10'’ flour tortilla filled with refried beans and
topped with white spinach cheese sauce. Servedtopped with white spinach cheese sauce. Served
with rice and beans.with rice and beans.

Espinaca Cheese Dip 7.99Espinaca Cheese Dip 7.99
Chorizo Dip 8.99Chorizo Dip 8.99
Guacamole 7.99Guacamole 7.99
Combo Sample 12.99Combo Sample 12.99
Beef nachos, 2 mini chimis with jalapenoBeef nachos, 2 mini chimis with jalapeno
cream cheese, a shrimp quesadilla, 2 minicream cheese, a shrimp quesadilla, 2 mini
Chicken flautas, cabbage, sour cream, pico,Chicken flautas, cabbage, sour cream, pico,
and guacamole.and guacamole.

Nachos 12.99Nachos 12.99
Corn tortilla chips with refried beans, yourCorn tortilla chips with refried beans, your
choice of ground beef or seasoned chickenchoice of ground beef or seasoned chicken
covered with our white spinach cheese sauce,covered with our white spinach cheese sauce,
lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, and sour cream.lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, and sour cream.

Quetzal Nachos 13.99Quetzal Nachos 13.99
Grilled chicken or steak layered on crispyGrilled chicken or steak layered on crispy
corn tortillas, a touch of refried beans, andcorn tortillas, a touch of refried beans, and
jalapeno cream cheese, covered with meltedjalapeno cream cheese, covered with melted
cheddar jack cheese served with lettuce, pico,cheddar jack cheese served with lettuce, pico,
jalapeño, guacamole, and sour cream.jalapeño, guacamole, and sour cream.

Shrimp Nachos 14.99Shrimp Nachos 14.99
Grilled shrimp, grilled onions, and peppers,Grilled shrimp, grilled onions, and peppers,
served over corn tortilla chips covered withserved over corn tortilla chips covered with
white spinach cheese sauce.white spinach cheese sauce.

Bacon Wrapped Shrimp 11.99Bacon Wrapped Shrimp 11.99
5 bacon-wrapped shrimp served over lettuce5 bacon-wrapped shrimp served over lettuce
and a side of bang bang sauceand a side of bang bang sauce

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS SALADSSALADS

FAJITASFAJITAS

QUESADILLASQUESADILLAS

TACOSTACOS

BURRITOSBURRITOS

Combination DinnerCombination Dinner
All served with rice and beans 13.99All served with rice and beans 13.99
20.20.  Beef enchilada, cheese enchilada, andBeef enchilada, cheese enchilada, and
a deep-fried beef taco.a deep-fried beef taco.
21.21.  Pork tamale, cheese enchilada, andPork tamale, cheese enchilada, and
bean tostada.bean tostada.
22.22.  Chile relleno, cheese enchilada andChile relleno, cheese enchilada and
bean burrito.bean burrito.
23.23.  Chicken burrito, two mini flautas, andChicken burrito, two mini flautas, and
a deep-fried chicken taco.a deep-fried chicken taco.
24. 24. Ground Beef burrito, pork tamale andGround Beef burrito, pork tamale and
bean tostada.bean tostada.
25.25.  Beef burrito, cheese enchilada, and aBeef burrito, cheese enchilada, and a
deep-fried beef taco.deep-fried beef taco.
26.26.  Pork tamale, cheese enchilada, and aPork tamale, cheese enchilada, and a
deep-fried beef taco.deep-fried beef taco.



#I#I  Deep fried beef taco, cheeseDeep fried beef taco, cheese  
enchilada, rice, and beans. 9.99enchilada, rice, and beans. 9.99
#2#2 3 Chicken flautas rice and beans. 9.99 3 Chicken flautas rice and beans. 9.99
#3 #3 Pork tamale and beef enchiladaPork tamale and beef enchilada
rice and beans. 9.99rice and beans. 9.99
#4#4  Beef or chicken burrito, Beef or chicken burrito, rice and beans.rice and beans.
9.999.99
#5#5  Beef or chicken chimichanga, rice andBeef or chicken chimichanga, rice and
beans. 9.99beans. 9.99
#6#6  Chile relleno rice and beans. 9.99Chile relleno rice and beans. 9.99

Mahomes 18.99Mahomes 18.99
Grilled chicken, steak, shrimp, and bacon servedGrilled chicken, steak, shrimp, and bacon served
over rice smothered with spinach white cheeseover rice smothered with spinach white cheese
sauce.sauce.  

Pollo Loko 16.99Pollo Loko 16.99  
Grilled chicken topped with white spinach cheeseGrilled chicken topped with white spinach cheese
sauce served with rice, beans, and tortillas.sauce served with rice, beans, and tortillas.  

Pollo Quetzal 18.99Pollo Quetzal 18.99
Grilled chicken, shrimp, peppers, onions,Grilled chicken, shrimp, peppers, onions,
mushrooms, and pico topped with white spinachmushrooms, and pico topped with white spinach
cheese sauce served with rice, beans, and tortillas.cheese sauce served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Chorizo con Pollo 16.99Chorizo con Pollo 16.99
Grilled chicken, chorizo, and onions topped withGrilled chicken, chorizo, and onions topped with
white spinach cheese sauce. Served with rice,white spinach cheese sauce. Served with rice,
beans, and tortillas.beans, and tortillas.

Pollo Fundido 14.99Pollo Fundido 14.99
Grilled chicken inside a crispy flour tortillaGrilled chicken inside a crispy flour tortilla
topped with cream cheese and fiesta cheese thentopped with cream cheese and fiesta cheese then
baked. Served with Mexican rice and black beans.baked. Served with Mexican rice and black beans.

Pollo Bandido 13.99Pollo Bandido 13.99
Bed of rice topped with seasoned chicken andBed of rice topped with seasoned chicken and
white spinach cheese saucewhite spinach cheese sauce

Chile Verde 16.99Chile Verde 16.99
Your choice of chicken, steak, or carnitas cookedYour choice of chicken, steak, or carnitas cooked
with green tomatillo sauce. Served with rice,with green tomatillo sauce. Served with rice,
beans, and tortillasbeans, and tortillas

Chile Colorado 16.99Chile Colorado 16.99
Your choice of grilled chicken, steak or porkYour choice of grilled chicken, steak or pork
cooked in a red sauce served with rice, beans, andcooked in a red sauce served with rice, beans, and
tortillas.tortillas.

Carnitas 16.99Carnitas 16.99
Slow-cooked pork. Served with grilled onionsSlow-cooked pork. Served with grilled onions
sliced avocados, rice, beans, and tortillassliced avocados, rice, beans, and tortillas

ChimichangaChimichanga
YYour choice of ground beef or seasoned chickenour choice of ground beef or seasoned chicken
wrapped in a flour tortilla deep fried at awrapped in a flour tortilla deep fried at a  
golden perfection smothered with our whitegolden perfection smothered with our white  
spinach cheese served with rice and beans.spinach cheese served with rice and beans.
Ground Beef or Chicken 13.99Ground Beef or Chicken 13.99
Fajitas 14.99Fajitas 14.99
Shrimp 15.99Shrimp 15.99

Bandera Mexicana 15.99Bandera Mexicana 15.99
One chicken enchilada with green sauce, one beefOne chicken enchilada with green sauce, one beef
chimichanga with spinach cheese sauce and onechimichanga with spinach cheese sauce and one
chile relleno with ranchero sauce served with rice.chile relleno with ranchero sauce served with rice.

Chiles Rellenos 14.99Chiles Rellenos 14.99
Two poblano peppers stuffed with Monterey jackTwo poblano peppers stuffed with Monterey jack
cheese, fried in a special egg batter, topped withcheese, fried in a special egg batter, topped with
our ranchero sauce served with rice and beans.our ranchero sauce served with rice and beans.

Flautas 13.99Flautas 13.99
4 crispy Mexican flautas (roll taquitos) your4 crispy Mexican flautas (roll taquitos) your
choice of chicken or sheered beef, garnished withchoice of chicken or sheered beef, garnished with
cabbage, pico, sour cream, guacamole, and Cotijacabbage, pico, sour cream, guacamole, and Cotija
cheese served with rice and beans.cheese served with rice and beans.

Taco Platter 13.99Taco Platter 13.99
3 tacos with your choice of ground beef, shredded3 tacos with your choice of ground beef, shredded
beef or seasoned chicken, lettuce, tomatoes andbeef or seasoned chicken, lettuce, tomatoes and
cheese served with refried beans and rice. Choicecheese served with refried beans and rice. Choice
of crispy, soft or deep-fried.of crispy, soft or deep-fried.

Tamales Plate 13.99Tamales Plate 13.99
Corn dough (masa) filled with pork cooked in aCorn dough (masa) filled with pork cooked in a
red pepper sauce, topped with our enchiladared pepper sauce, topped with our enchilada
sauce. Served with rice and refried beans.sauce. Served with rice and refried beans.

Quetzal SpecialtiesQuetzal Specialties

Platos TipicosPlatos Tipicos

Veggie Fajita 15.99Veggie Fajita 15.99
Grilled mixed vegetables, cooked with peppers,Grilled mixed vegetables, cooked with peppers,
and onions. Served with rice, black beans,and onions. Served with rice, black beans,  
lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico, and yourlettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico, and your  
choice of corn or flour tortilla.choice of corn or flour tortilla.

Veggie Enchiladas 13.99Veggie Enchiladas 13.99
Two flour tortillas stuffed with peppers, onions,Two flour tortillas stuffed with peppers, onions,
mixed vegetables, mushrooms, and pico toppedmixed vegetables, mushrooms, and pico topped
with our roasted tomato sauce garnished withwith our roasted tomato sauce garnished with
sliced avocados. Served with rice and blacksliced avocados. Served with rice and black
beans.beans.

Veggie Soft Tacos 13.99Veggie Soft Tacos 13.99
Two tacos filled with peppers, onions, mixedTwo tacos filled with peppers, onions, mixed
vegetables, mushrooms, pico, and slicedvegetables, mushrooms, pico, and sliced
avocados. Served with rice and black beans.avocados. Served with rice and black beans.

Veggie Burrito 13.99Veggie Burrito 13.99
10" flour tortilla filled with peppers, onions,10" flour tortilla filled with peppers, onions,
mixed vegetables, mushrooms, and picomixed vegetables, mushrooms, and pico
smothered with our roasted tomato saucesmothered with our roasted tomato sauce
garnished with sliced avocados. Served with ricegarnished with sliced avocados. Served with rice
and black beans.and black beans.

Chicken or Steak Fajitas 13.99Chicken or Steak Fajitas 13.99
Baja Shrimp Taco 10.99Baja Shrimp Taco 10.99
Served with rice and black beans.Served with rice and black beans.

Pollo loko 10.99Pollo loko 10.99
Grilled chicken topped with white spinach cheeseGrilled chicken topped with white spinach cheese
sauce served with rice, beans, and tortillas.sauce served with rice, beans, and tortillas.  

Chori-Pollo 10.99Chori-Pollo 10.99
Grilled chicken, chorizo, and onions topped withGrilled chicken, chorizo, and onions topped with
white spinach cheese sauce. Served with rice,white spinach cheese sauce. Served with rice,
beans, and tortillas.beans, and tortillas.

Burrito Fajita 10.99Burrito Fajita 10.99
Choice of steak or chicken.Choice of steak or chicken.

Huevos con chorizo 10.99Huevos con chorizo 10.99
served with rice and beansserved with rice and beans

Huevos Rancheros 10.99Huevos Rancheros 10.99
Breakfast Burrito 10.99Breakfast Burrito 10.99
A flour tortilla stuffed with scrambled eggs,A flour tortilla stuffed with scrambled eggs,
bacon, peppers, onions, beans,bacon, peppers, onions, beans,    and fiesta cheeseand fiesta cheese  
Add steak for $4.00Add steak for $4.00

Taco Campechano 9.99Taco Campechano 9.99
GGrilled steak and chorizo, topped with cilantrorilled steak and chorizo, topped with cilantro
and onion. Served with rice, beans, and greenand onion. Served with rice, beans, and green
tomatillo salsa.tomatillo salsa.

Tilapia Borracha 19.99Tilapia Borracha 19.99
Pan-served tilapia topped in a tequila cream saucePan-served tilapia topped in a tequila cream sauce
served with rice, black beans and tortillasserved with rice, black beans and tortillas

Tilapia Quetzal 17.99Tilapia Quetzal 17.99
Grilled tilapia, shrimp, and vegetables served withGrilled tilapia, shrimp, and vegetables served with
rice, lettuce, guacamole, and pico.rice, lettuce, guacamole, and pico.

Pasta Mexicana 17.99Pasta Mexicana 17.99
Sauteed shrimp, chicken, and bacon in a tequilaSauteed shrimp, chicken, and bacon in a tequila
chipotle cream sauce topped with rigatoni pastachipotle cream sauce topped with rigatoni pasta
and cotija cheese.and cotija cheese.

Camarones Borrachos 19.99Camarones Borrachos 19.99
(Drunken Shrimp) Sauteed shrimp, peppers, and(Drunken Shrimp) Sauteed shrimp, peppers, and
pico in a rich tequila cream sauce served with rice,pico in a rich tequila cream sauce served with rice,
black beans, and tortillas.black beans, and tortillas.

Pollo Al Mar 18.99Pollo Al Mar 18.99
Sauteed chicken and shrimp with peppers,Sauteed chicken and shrimp with peppers,
onions, and mushrooms cooked with our chipotleonions, and mushrooms cooked with our chipotle  
cream sauce served with rice, black beans, andcream sauce served with rice, black beans, and
tortillas.tortillas.
Shrimp Cocktail 17.99Shrimp Cocktail 17.99
Poached shrimp tossed in a flavorful sauce ofPoached shrimp tossed in a flavorful sauce of
tomato, onion, cilantro, citrus juices and dicedtomato, onion, cilantro, citrus juices and diced
avocado.avocado.

LunchLunch  
combinationcombination

VegetarianVegetarian

BeveragesBeverages

SidesSides
Rice 3.75Rice 3.75
Beans 3.75Beans 3.75
Shredded Cheese 1.00Shredded Cheese 1.00
Sour Cream 1.00Sour Cream 1.00
Chiles Toreados 2.25Chiles Toreados 2.25
Tortillas 1.99Tortillas 1.99

All Beverages 3.49All Beverages 3.49
(free refill)(free refill)

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr.Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr.
Pepper, Root Beer, Lemonade, Horchata, Jamaica,Pepper, Root Beer, Lemonade, Horchata, Jamaica,

TamarindoTamarindo
Mexican Coke bottle and Jarritos $3.50 eachMexican Coke bottle and Jarritos $3.50 each

Lunch SpecialLunch Special

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED
MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR

EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

Chipotle Enchiladas 15.99Chipotle Enchiladas 15.99
2 flour tortillas stuffed with marinated steak2 flour tortillas stuffed with marinated steak
and mushrooms smothered with our chipotleand mushrooms smothered with our chipotle
cream sauce. Served with rice and beans.cream sauce. Served with rice and beans.

Angel's Enchiladas 15.99Angel's Enchiladas 15.99
Two flour tortillas stuffed with grilled chickenTwo flour tortillas stuffed with grilled chicken
and Monterrey jack cheese, smothered with aand Monterrey jack cheese, smothered with a
green tomatillo cream cheese sauce and slicedgreen tomatillo cream cheese sauce and sliced
avocados, served with rice and black beans.avocados, served with rice and black beans.

Trio Enchiladas 14.99Trio Enchiladas 14.99
One season chicken enchilada with green salsa,One season chicken enchilada with green salsa,
one spinach enchilada with white sauce and oneone spinach enchilada with white sauce and one
ground beef enchilada with our red enchiladaground beef enchilada with our red enchilada
sauce. Served with black beans and rice.sauce. Served with black beans and rice.

Espinaca Enchiladas 14.99Espinaca Enchiladas 14.99
Two flour tortillas stuffed with a blend ofTwo flour tortillas stuffed with a blend of
spinach, Monterey cheese, and white Americanspinach, Monterey cheese, and white American
cheese, smothered with our special whitecheese, smothered with our special white
creamy sauce. Served with rice and black beans.creamy sauce. Served with rice and black beans.

Enchilada Plate 13.99Enchilada Plate 13.99
Your choice of ground beef or seasoned chickenYour choice of ground beef or seasoned chicken
(2 enchiladas), smothered with our special(2 enchiladas), smothered with our special
enchilada sauce. Served with refried beans andenchilada sauce. Served with refried beans and
rice.rice.

Cheese and Onion 11.99Cheese and Onion 11.99
Two corn tortillas filled with fiesta cheese andTwo corn tortillas filled with fiesta cheese and
onions, smothered with our special enchiladaonions, smothered with our special enchilada
sauce. Served with refried beans and rice.sauce. Served with refried beans and rice.

ENCHILADASENCHILADAS


